2.05 ± 0.1
(.081 ± .004)
0.6
(.024)
30.0 ± 0.1
(1.181 ± .004)
1.1 +0.2/-0
(.043 +.008/-0)

Dominant Wavelength ld 460 – 470 nm
Spectral Line Half Width Dl 35 nm
 How To Order
PTL 30 - 10 R 0 - 103 B2
Model Number
Designator
PTL = Slide
 Potentiometer
 w/LED
Length of Travel
20 = 20 mm     45 = 45 mm
30 = 30 mm     60 = 60 mm
Lever Length
10 = 10 mm
15 = 15 mm
19 = 19 mm
LED Color
R = Red	 A = Amber
O = Orange	 W = White
G = Green
Detent Option
0 = No Detent
1 = Center Detent
Resistance Code
(See Standard Resistance Table)
Resistance Taper (See Taper Charts)
Taper Series followed by Curve Number
Circuit
B (	+	)
E (	-	)
REV. 09/11
L = DUMMY TERMINAL
© State Electronics
36 State Route 10, STE 6 • East Hanover, NJ  07936-0436
973-887-2550 • Toll Free 1-800-631-8083 • Fax 973-887-1940